
Date Day Lecture Homework

10/13/09 Tues Lecture HW#1 Due, HW#2 Assigned
10/15/09 Thurs No Lecture, TA Recitation Only
10/16/09 Friday No makeup Lecture
10/20/09 Tues Lecture HW#2 Due, HW#3 Assigned
10/22/09 Thurs Lecture, TA Recitation
10/23/09 Friday Lecture
10/27/09 Tues No Lecture HW#3 Due, HW#4 Assigned
10/29/09 Thurs Lecture, TA Recitation
10/30/09 Friday Lecture
11/2/09 Tues Midterm HW#4 Due, HW#5 Assigned
11/5/09 Thurs No Lecture, TA Recitation Only
11/6/09 Friday No makeup Lecture

11/10/09 Tues Lecture HW#5 Due, HW#6 Assigned
11/12/09 Thurs Lecture, TA Recitation
11/13/09 Friday Lecture
11/17/09 Tues Lecture HW#6 Due, HW#7 Assigned
11/19/09 Thurs Lecture
11/20/09 Friday Makeup Lecture
11/24/09 Tues Lecture HW#7 Due, HW#8 Assigned
11/26/09 Thurs Holiday, No Lecture
11/27/09 Friday Holiday, No Lecture
12/1/09 Tues No Lecture
12/3/09 Thurs No Lecture, TA Recitation Only HW#8 Due
12/4/09 Friday No makeup Lecture
12/8/09 Tues Final: 12pm - 3pm


